47. Turnier um die

Sarazenensabel

07. + 08.01.2017

Rheydt

Schuler

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 1a Breitbach, Cornelia Vorgebirge BSC
2 2a Fleischer, Noah Léwen LTG
3 3a Reuter, Josephina Remscheider TV
4 3c Nolte, Janis Remscheider TV
5 3a Zelinski, Nele Colin Bogenteam
6 2a Barthel, Lasse Remscheider TV
7 1a Schmidt, Sean Remscheider TV
8 2a Schmidt, Rebecca Remscheider TV

Jugend

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 8b Remen, Niklas Kerpen SSK
2 14d Sondermann, Tim Diren RSG
3 11d Kasper, Marek Haaner SV
4 12d Anderseck, Paul Diren RSG
5 14a Goerigk, Nicole Solinger SC
6 4a Kroll, Tessa Léwen LTG
7 19b Stracke, Jayke Léwen LTG
8 18d Heil, Jonas Troisdorf BS
9 14b Schmuhl, Mika Léwen LTG

10 14d Engelmann, Niklas Fischeln VIR

11 6d
12 7a

Hamel, Hendrik

Bauer, Katharina

Dormagen BSV

Altenkirchener Bogenschutzen

Junioren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 9b Breitbach, Christoph* Vorgebirge BSC

2 10a Dinnwald, Moritz* Koin KKB
3 9b Spada, Valentino* Rheydter TV 1847
4 18a Merker, Anna Remscheider TV
Schutzenklasse
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 8a Tuchscherer, Dirk* Koin KKB

2 19d

Metzlaff, Arne*
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3 7b Bremer, Tilman* Rheydter TV 1847
4 16¢c Swinnty, Mirko* Holten Grin-Weiss
5 9a Hiller, Julian* Koln KKB
6 12a Speckkamp, Christof Solinger SC
7 17b Kruger, Felix Léwen LTG
8 14c Eimer, Tobias Rheinhausen VSG
9 10b Zilinski, Thomas* Rheydter TV 1847
10 15b Scharke, Werner Reuver De Grensschutters
11 12d Nachtigall, Matthias Haaner SV
12 9b Hitten, Sebastian Krefeld SSK
13 14a Forster, Jurgen Disseldorf Wilhelm-Tell
14 16b Bducker, Robert Neuss-Reuschenberg SSV
15 13d Dank, André Fischeln VIR
16 12a Gielen, Ben Concordia Peer
17 4d Thieme, Samuel Schiefbahn TV
18 16a Rader, Philipp Krefelder SSK
19 19b Tong, Oliver Krefeld SSK
20 18b Kothen, Stefan Krefeld SSK
21 20b Riede, Benjamin Lindlar BSF
22 16b Lange, Sascha Léwen LTG
23 8c Driesen, Wim* Vlimmeren MVV
24 20c Dornik, Thomas Moénchengladbach PSV
25 15d Karagaschki, Zwetomir Meerbusch GSR
26 4c Forster, Markus Hellerhofer SV
27 17b Conrads, Benedikt Neuss-Reuschenberg SSV
28 5d Orlich, Jirgen Schiefbahn TV
29 4c Reuter, Dirk Remscheider TV
30 17a Sigismund, Michael Remscheider TV
31 18b Wacker, Marcel Moénchengladbach PSV
32 15c Utratziak, Thomas Rheinhausen VSG
33 8d Bruggaier, Jens Léwen LTG
34 20a Dupont, Stefan Neuss-Reuschenberg SSV
35 17a Winogradow, Stanislaw Eppinghoven BSV
36 18b Hanke, Thomas Léwen LTG
37 18c Schneider, Stephan KéIn-Wahn SSZ
38 20b Schymanietz, Jens Léwen LTG
39 5d Gutsch, Florian Dormagen BSV
40 12c Agemans, Jordi Vlimmeren MVV
41 12b Hugenbruch, Thomas Diuren RSG
42 13c Steil, Jorg Hellerhofer SV
43 8b Konijnenburg, Sander* Rheydter TV 1847
44 6c Sellmann, Ralf* Disseldorf Wilhelm-Tell
45 13c Agemans, Ingemar Vlimmeren MVV
46 16¢c Merz, Olaf* Koéin KKB
47 11d van de Berg, Stephan* Myhl Silberpfeil
48 7d Schrotter, Marcel Dormagen BSV
Damenklasse
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 9c Raéder, Meike Krefeld SSK
2 9c Jacobs, Christine* Vlimmeren MVV
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17c
19¢
12b
13a
16a
10d
10c
15d

7d

3d
18d

4a
19¢c

Danielzyk, Beatrice*
Neumann, Elena*
Merz, Heike*
Tenten, Cordula*
Sladojevic, Melanie
Wiehl, Tina
Winogradow, Elena*
Koérschgen, Claudia
Tummler, Carola*
Hinrichs, Anke
Overrédder, Daniela
Barthel, Andrea
Acker, Yvonne
Reuter, Yvonne

Schneider, Christine

Altersklasse

Pl

1
2
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19
20
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33

Stn

20b
20c
19¢c

7c
18c
11b
18d
10d
15b
11d
20b
16b

5b
13a
15a
17¢c

2d
14b
16d
13b

8d
15¢
17d

5b
10d
12d
18a

3d
13a

7c
12a
17b

7b

Koln KKB

Koln KKB

Koln KKB
Siegburg SV
Léwen LTG

Koln KKB
Eppinghoven BSV
Disseldorf Wilhelm-Tell
Kerpen SSK
Fischeln VIR
Léwen LTG
Remscheider TV
Rheinhausen VSG
Remscheider TV
KoéIn-Wahn SSZ

Name Verein

Felder, Norbert* Opladen BS
Tenten, Bernhard* Siegburg SV
Grebel, Stephan Remscheider TV
Gholamali, Pirahmadi* Koéin KKB
Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider TV
Jahr, Thomas* Remscheider TV
Schustereit, Dirk Langenfeld Rhein-Wupper
Filbry, Benno* Diren RSG
Meurer, Michael Much TSV

Peters, Peter KéIn-Wahn SSZ
Hinrichs, Michael Krefeld SSK
Hofsimmer, Michael Much TSV

Imdahl, Rolf* Diren RSG
Castelo, Anicetto Concordia Peer
Binder, Bernd Solinger SC
Plautz, Michael Holten Grin-Weiss
Ulenaers, Guy Troisdorf BS

Schicht, Steffen
Hecker, Martin
Wershofen, Stefan
Redlich, Jens
Hummitzsch, Holger
Winkel, Ralf
Kulike, Gunter
Gekat, Frank
Pekkucik, Erdogan
Wagner, Wolfram
Weber, Frank-Uwe
Goerigk, Uwe
Nielsen, Bernt-Uwe
Rodenberg, Holger
Musch, Michael

Ecke, Thomas
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Schiefbahn TV
Rheydter TV 1847
Rheydter TV 1847
Dormagen BSV
Solinger SC
Moénchengladbach PSV
Opladen BS
Opladen BS
KoéIn-Wahn SSZ
Hellerhofer SV
Dormagen BSV
Solinger SC
Hellerhofer SV
Koln KKB

Much TSV
Schiefbahn TV
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34 8c Thiele, Siegfried
35 16d Peters, Michael
36 19d Kirberg, Klaus
37 8a Haffke, Heinz
38 19d Baus, Michael
39 15a Schroth, Michael
40 15d Balz, Andreas

Altersklasse Damen

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV

KoéIn-Wahn SSZ

Troisdorf BS
Remscheider TV
Langenfeld Rhein-Wupper
KoéIn-Wahn SSZ

Rheydter TV 1847

Verein
1 20c Gerlach, Martina St. Tonis SfT
14c Veitenhansl, Barbara Haaner SV
8d Schonau, Ruth* Diren RSG
9d Schmitt, Maria* Diren RSG
8a Lindner, Monika Solinger SC
4b Gehlen, Andrea*® Diren RSG
10a Stemmler, Anne Solinger SC
14c Reiff-Timmler, Monika Kerpen SSK
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9 19b Kremer, Gudrun
10 11a Niestroj, Inge

Moénchengladbach PSV
Diren RSG

3 15b Hendrix, Willi

4 11c Laux, Bernward
5 12b Bartkowski, Anton
6 4d Barthen, Peter

7 19a Dupont, Wolfgang

8 12c Ballmann, Achim

11 20a Jahr, Ute Remscheider TV
12 11a Murawsky, Anja Remscheider TV
13 7a Haffke, Heike Remscheider TV
Senioren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 9a Stemmler, Gerd Solinger SC
2 18c Noll, Karl-Heinz* Siegburg SV

Neukirchen-Viuyn BSG
Disseldorf Wilhelm-Tell
Neukirchen-Viuyn BSG
Dormagen BSV
Neuss-Reuschenberg SSV
Hellerhofer SV
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9 b5a Freund, Jirgen Remscheider TV
Seniorinnen
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 20d Kirberg, Marlene Troisdorf BS

2 11b Xenaki, Hannelore Diren RSG

3 6a Freund, Monika Remscheider TV
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Compound Junioren

Pl

Stn

Name

Verein

1 16b Schiitz, Leon

Compound Schitzen

Pl

1
2
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7a
21a
15a
15d
10b
15¢
19b

6d
10a
10c

6a
18b
17d

4c
20a

Erftstadt BSC

Name Verein

Ackx, Enzo Concordia Peer
Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC

Schutz, Yannick Erftstadt BSC

Schitz, Dirk Erftstadt BSC

Schoutz, Carlo Rheydter TV 1847

Holl, Xander Rosmalen DVS
Fraquin, Joost Hoensbroek Willem Tell

Jackels, Horst
Wouters, Peter
Kupp, Torsten
HafRberg, Eric
Schooneville, Zascha
Vingerhoets, Bart
Andrecht, Marc
Krilla, Falko

Compound Damen

Pl

1
2

Stn

17a
8a

Name

Herzogenrath SvR
Concordia Peer
Schiefbahn TV
Rheydter TV 1847
Hoensbroek Willem Tell
Vlimmeren MVV
Opladen BS
Sprockhével BSC

Verein

Hummitzsch, Kerstin

Meynen-Degryse, Marion

Compound Altersklasse

PI

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1"
12

Stn

8c
9d
8d
5a
9a
18d
21b
6a
16d
20d
5c
7b

Name

Solinger SC

Concordia Peer

Verein

Schmitz, Wilhelm
Beier, Bernd
Cacciatore, Rosario
Lambertz, Hans
Meynen-Degryse, Alain
Essers, Ralph
Cloudt, Wim
Cipriani, Giovanni
van den Bempt, Dirk
Bleckwedel, Ralf
Andrecht, Manfred

Lorenz, Kurt
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Kerpen SSK
Moénchengladbach PSV
Herzogenrath SvR
Concordia Peer
Concordia Peer
Aachen BSG

Reuver De Grensschutters
Concordia Peer
Viimmeren MVV
Schiefbahn TV
Opladen BS

Erftstadt BSC
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13 4a
14 4d
15 5b
16 21d
17 10d
18 7d

Post, Wolfgang
Thruhn, Friedhelm
Wanschura, Dirk
Veitenhansl, Ralf
Butzen, Ferdi

Boskma, Frederik Jan

Blankbogen Schutzen

Pl Stn

8c
9a
3b
4c
4b
10a
17¢c
10b

o N O g A WO N =

10 17a
11 3b
12 5b
13 20d

Rheinberg BSC
Krefeld SSK
Erftstadt BSC
Haaner SV
KoéIn-Wahn SSZ
Herzogenrath SvR

Name Verein

Kloubert, Thomas Bonner BSC
Knork, Stefan Remscheider TV
Leweringshaus, Dirk Sprockhével BSC
Riemer, Klaus Geldern-Walbeck SFB
Dr. Randhofer, Thomas Landau ESV
Nolte, Stephan Remscheider TV
Kurzweg, Uwe Rheinhausen VSG
Fritsch, Stefan Kerpen SSK
Teschke, Glnter Kirberg SG

Kilian, Stephan Koln-Wahn SSZ
Weyer, Giinter Kerpen SSK

Baaske, Mirko

Lisowsky, Thomas

Blankbogen Damen

Pl Stn

1 15a
2 4a
3 11b
18c
11a
13b
16¢
12c
9 ba
10 4b
11 13c
12 6b
13 17d
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Name

Sprockhével BSC
Langenfeld Rhein-Wupper

Verein

van Dijck, Sjan
Koini, Ulrike
Enders, Ute
Eimer, Melanie
Quednau, Barbara
Walk, Franziska
Kurzweg, Silke
Acker, Yvonne
Salzmann, Nadine
Bahne, Monika
Eimer, Saskia
Teschke, Rita

Peters, Petra

Compound Senioren

Pl Stn

1 19a

Name

Concordia Peer
Altenkirchener Bogenschutzen
Kerpen SSK

Eversael BSV

Solinger SC

Léwen LTG

Rheinhausen VSG
Rheinhausen VSG
Altenkirchener Bogenschiitzen
Sprockhével BSC
Rheinhausen VSG

Kirberg SG

KoéIn-Wahn SSZ

Verein

Bisping, Rudolf
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Sprockhével BSC
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290
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Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 2d Heinze, Sascha Léwen LTG
2 2c Kroll, Jirgen Léwen LTG
3 1c Habbig, Gabriele Colin Bogenteam
4 1a Feldewerth, Georg Kerpen SSK
5 3a Jung, Martin Rheinberg BSC
6 3b Laux, Bernwald Disseldorf Wilhelm-Tell
7 2b Pollmann, Joerg Rheydter TV 1847
8 2c Prause, Uwe Colin Bogenteam
9 1c Wiese, Ulrich Hellerhofer SV

10 3c Felten, Jan Léwen LTG

11 1c Gilsbach, Lena Léwen LTG

Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 1c lIsselhorst, Sven Rheinberg BSC
2 1a Luning, Maurice Rheinberg BSC
3 1b Schneider, Uwe Sprockhével BSC
4 1b Kreutzmann, Dirk Rheinberg BSC
5 2c Moller, Heidi Rheinberg BSC
6 3d Lennartz, Horst Rheinberg BSC
7 1d Giese, Klaus Schiefbahn TV
8 2c Wabersich, Iris Rheinberg BSC
9 2a Luning, Holger Rheinberg BSC
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Mannschaft Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Koéln KKB

2 Holten Griin-Weiss

3 Remscheider TV

4 Rheydter TV 1847

5 Krefeld SSK

6 Solinger SC

7 Peer Concordia

8 Opladen BS

9 Lowen LTG

10 Diren RSG

11 Haaner SV
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8a
9a
6b
10a

19d
16¢c
17¢c

19¢
18¢c
11b

4c

7b
10b
13b
16d

9b
19b
20b
18b

12a
9a
8a
10a

12a
15a
13a

20b
5b
10d

17b
16b
12b

10d
9d
4b
12d

12d
14c

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Tuchscherer, Dirk* 577
Hiller, Julian* 557
Neumann, Elena* 535 1669
Dinnwald, Moritz* 533
Metzlaff, Arne* 574
Swinnty, Mirko* 566
Plautz, Michael 515 1655
Grebel, Stephan 550
Murawsky, Lutz 539
Jahr, Thomas* 539 1628
Reuter, Dirk 498
Bremer, Tilman* 568
Zilinski, Thomas* 550
Wershofen, Stefan 508 1626
Hecker, Martin 508
Hutten, Sebastian 539
Tong, Oliver 531
Hinrichs, Michael 529 1599
Kothen, Stefan 524
Speckkamp, Christof 555
Stemmler, Gerd 517
Lindner, Monika 508 1580
Stemmler, Anne 506
Gielen, Ben 532
van Dijck, Sjan 524
Castelo, Anicetto 519 1575
Felder, Norbert* 574
Kulike, Glnter 497
Gekat, Frank 491 1562
Kruger, Felix 554
Lange, Sascha 517
Sladojevic, Melanie 489 1560
Filbry, Benno* 535
Schmitt, Maria* 510
Gehlen, Andrea* 507 1552
Anderseck, Paul 465
Nachtigall, Matthias 548
Veitenhansl, Barbara 515



12 Much TSV

13 Monchengladbach PSV

14 Schiefbahn TV

15 Vlimmeren MVV

16 Rheinhausen VSG

17 KoéIn-Wahn SSZ

18 Dormagen BSV

19 Hellerhofer SV

20 Fischeln VIR

Mannschaft Mannschaft Compound

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Peer Concordia

2 Erftstadt BSC
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7a
5a
9a
6a

16b
15a
15d

Kasper, Marek 471 1534
Meurer, Michael 534
Hofsimmer, Michael 526
Musch, Michael 470 1530
Dornik, Thomas 512
Kremer, Gudrun 500
Winkel, Ralf 497 1509
Thieme, Samuel 532
Orlich, Jirgen 502
Ecke, Thomas 465 1499
Jacobs, Christine* 543
Driesen, Wim* 515
Agemans, Jordi 423 1481
Agemans, Ingemar 407
Eimer, Tobias 553
Utratziak, Thomas 493
Acker, Yvonne 434 1480
Peters, Peter 530
Pekkiicuk, Erdogan 487
Peters, Michael 448 1465
Schroth, Michael 330
Redlich, Jens 506
Weber, Frank-Uwe 479
Barthen, Peter 453 1438
Gutsch, Florian 444
Forster, Markus 503
Nielsen, Bernt-Uwe 474
Thiele, Siegfried 455 1432
Steil, Jorg 417
Dank, André 533
Hinrichs, Anke 470
Engelmann, Niklas 393 1396
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Ackx, Enzo 588
Lambertz, Hans 565
Meynen-Degryse, Alain 564 1717
Cipriani, Giovanni 556
Schiitz, Leon 573
Schiitz, Yannick 572
Schitz, Dirk 569 1714



2 7b Lorenz, Kurt 542

3 Herzogenrath SvR 1 8d Cacciatore, Rosario 566

1 6d Jackels, Horst 560

1 7d Boskma, Frederik Jan 509 1635
4 Krefelder SSK 1 4d Thruhn, Friedhelm 538

Mannschaft Familienwertung

PL MANNSCHAFT G STN TEILNEHMER SUMME

1 Schiitz/Schitz 3 16b Schitz, Leon 573
3 15a Schitz, Yannick 572 1145

2 Meinen-Degryse 2 9a Meynen-Degryse, Alain 564
2 8a Meynen-Degryse, Marion 540 1104

3 Andrecht/Andrecht 1 5c¢ Andrecht, Manfred 548
1 4c Andrecht, Marc 540 1088

4 Breitbach/Breitbach 2 9b Breitbach, Christoph* 564
2 1a Breitbach, Cornelia 520 1084

5 Tenten/Tenten 4 20c Tenten, Bernhard* 569
4 19c Tenten, Cordula*® 510 1079

6 Driesen/Jacobs 1 9c¢c Jacobs, Christine* 543
1 8c Driesen, Wim* 515 1058

7 Veitenhansl/Veitenhansl 4 21d Veitenhansl, Ralf 532
4 14c Veitenhansl, Barbara 515 1047

8 Hummitzsch/Hummitzsch 4 17a Hummitzsch, Kerstin 540
4 15¢ Hummitzsch, Holger 499 1039

9 Stemmler/Stemmler 4 9a Stemmler, Gerd 517
4 10a Stemmler, Anne 506 1023

10 Eimer/Eimer 2 14c Eimer, Tobias 553
2 18c Eimer, Melanie 458 1011

11 Jahr/Jahr 3 11b Jahr, Thomas* 539
3 20a Jahr, Ute 470 1009

12 Tummler/Reiff-Tummler 1 14c¢ Reiff-Tummler, Monika 502
1 10c Tummler, Carola* 470 972

13 Bruggaier/Overrédder 4 8d Bruggaier, Jens 492
4 7d Overrodder, Daniela 463 955

14 Kurzweg/Kurzweg 2 17c¢ Kurzweg, Uwe 501
2 16c Kurzweg, Silke 444 945
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15 Nolte/Nolte 3 10a Nolte, Stephan 509

3 3c Nolte, Janis 434 943
16 Reuter/Reuter 3 4c Reuter, Dirk 498

3 3a Reuter, Josephina 445 943
17 Goerigk/Goerigk 4 13a Goerigk, Uwe 478

4 14a Goerigk, Nicole 456 934
18 Merz/Merz 4 17c¢ Merz, Heike* 512

4 16¢ Merz, Olaf* 401 913
19 Schneider/Schneider 1 18c Schneider, Stephan 461

1 19c¢ Schneider, Christine 350 811
20 Teschke/Teschke 3 7b Teschke, Glnter 488

3 6b Teschke, Rita 311 799
21 Barthel/Barthel 4 3d Barthel, Andrea 436

4 2a Barthel, Lasse 325 761
22 Schmidt/Schmidt 3 1a Schmidt, Sean 297

3 2a Schmidt, Rebecca 201 498

Mannschaft Mannschaft Blankbogen

PL MANNSCHAFT G STN TEILNEHMER SUMME
1 Rheinberg BSC 1 1c Isselhorst, Sven 519
1 1a Luning, Maurice 515

1 2c Moller, Heidi 495 1529
1 3d Lennartz, Horst 478
2 Lowen LTG 4 2d Heinze, Sascha 521
2 2c Krdll, Jurgen 501

4 13b Walk, Franziska 445 1467
2 1c Gilsbach, Lena 69
3 Remscheider TV 3 9a Kndrk, Stefan 519
3 10a Nolte, Stephan 509

3 3c Nolte, Janis 434 1462
4 Sprockhovel BSC 4 3b Leweringshaus, Dirk 518
4 1b Schneider, Uwe 505

4 4b Bahne, Monika 390 1413
4 5b Baaske, Mirko 351
5 Kerpen SSK 4 10b Fritsch, Stefan 491
4 11b Enders, Ute 462

4 1a Feldewerth, Georg 452 1405
3 3b Weyer, Glnter 380
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6 Rheinhausen VSG

- Seite 12 -

2 17c¢ Kurzweg, Uwe
2 16c Kurzweg, Silke
2 12c Acker, Yvonne
2 13c Eimer, Saskia

501
444
420
343

1365



